Emma Powers Student Employee of the Year Award

Giving honor to a UMD Dining Services Student Employee for outstanding work performance, academic achievement, and extra curricular activities.



The Emma Powers Student Employee of the Year Award is the highest honor that Dining Services can bestow upon one of our student employees. This award serves as a memorial to the late Emma Powers.

The Emma Powers Award is given annually to a University of Maryland student employee recognized as having made the most significant positive contributions to both dining services and the campus community that we serve.

Criteria:

- 1. Superior attendance
- 2. Frequent involvement in Dining Services special events
- 3. Exemplary customer service
- 4. Positive, cheerful interaction with both supervisors and co-workers
- 5. Demonstrating a commitment to cooperation on the job
- 6. Consistently displaying an upbeat attitude while working
- 7. Superior job performance and skill in assigned work area

Procedures:

- Each unit is permitted to nominate one student employee.
- A committee will review the nominations and send their recommendations to the Director of Dining Services. The senior staff will conduct interviews to determine the Emma Powers award recipient and runners-up.
- The award recipient will be invited to and recognized at the 2022 Outstanding Student employee Celebration April 12, 2022

Award Amount:

\$1,000.00:

This is your opportunity to win \$1000.00

Nominator

Please write 150 words or less your reason for nominating this individual using the criteria (# 1-7) above. (Use separate sheet)

Submission Deadline: March 18, 2022 by 4:00 pm
Submit to: Sister Maureen Schrimpe
1150 South Campus
301-314-8058 • schrimpe@umd.edu
The application is online at
http://ter.ps/studentaward
click Emma Powers Award